Product description
• Dimmable 24 V constant voltage stripe (SELV)
• Ideal for various decorative lighting applications:
facade accent lighting, ceiling integration, cove lighting and
for aluminium extrusions
Features and benefits
• Luminous flux range of 600, 1,200 and 1,800 lm/m
• Colour temperature 3,000, 4,000 and 6,500 K with SDCM 53

code
Typ. luminous flux
at tp = 25 °C1
Typ. luminous flux
at tp = 65 °C1
Typ. current consump-
tion at tp = 65 °C1
Typ. power consumption
at tp = 65 °C1
Efficacy of the module
at tp = 25 °C
Efficacy of the
module at tp = 65 °C
Colour rendering
index CRI
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-600-830 830/56x 600 lm/m 510 lm/m 179 mA/m 4.3 W/m 125 lm/W 116 lm/W > 80
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-600-840 840/56x 600 lm/m 510 lm/m 179 mA/m 4.3 W/m 125 lm/W 116 lm/W > 80
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-600-765 765/56x 600 lm/m 510 lm/m 163 mA/m 3.9 W/m 140 lm/W 130 lm/W > 70
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1200-830 830/56x 1,200 lm/m 1,020 lm/m 370 mA/m 8.9 W/m 123 lm/W 114 lm/W > 80
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1200-840 840/56x 1,200 lm/m 1,020 lm/m 370 mA/m 8.9 W/m 123 lm/W 114 lm/W > 80
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1200-765 765/56x 1,200 lm/m 1,020 lm/m 339 mA/m 8.1 W/m 133 lm/W 124 lm/W > 70
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1800-830 830/56x 1,800 lm/m 1,530 lm/m 573 mA/m 13.8 W/m 119 lm/W 111 lm/W > 80
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1800-840 840/56x 1,800 lm/m 1,530 lm/m 573 mA/m 13.8 W/m 119 lm/W 111 lm/W > 80
STARK LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1800-765 765/56x 1,800 lm/m 1,530 lm/m 522 mA/m 12.5 W/m 130 lm/W 121 lm/W > 70
1 Tolerance range for optical and electrical data: ±10 %. Values given for 1 m LLE-FLEX.
2 Exceeding the max. operating voltage leads to an overload on the LLE-FLEX. This may in turn result in a reduction
  in life-time or even in destruction.
3 Integral measurement over the complete module.

LCU 35W
24V SR TOP
LCU 60W 24V
SR TOP
LCU 96W 24V
SR TOP
LCU 180W 24V
SR TOP
Article
number
28000858 28000582 28000849 24166320 24166324 24166328 24166333 28000411 28000412 28000413 28000414
Type Assignable
LED Driver Assignable LED Driver
LLE-FLEX-8-4800-600-8x0 10–530 cm 3x10–170 cm 10–530 cm 70–590 cm 120–1.010 cm 240–1.690 cm 470–2.540 cm 90–620 cm 140–1.060 cm 240–1.700 cm 420–3.200 cm
LLE-FLEX-8-4800-600-765 10–580 cm 3x10–180 cm 10–580 cm 80–650 cm 130–1.110 cm 260–1.850 cm 520–2.780 cm 90–680 cm 160–1.160 cm 260–1.860 cm 460–3.500 cm
LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1200-8x0 10–250 cm 3x10–80 cm 10–250 cm 40–280 cm 60–490 cm 120–810 cm 230–1.220 cm 40–300 cm 70–510 cm 120–820 cm 210–1.540 cm
LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1200-765 10–280 cm 3x10–90 cm 10–280 cm 40–310 cm 70–530 cm 130–890 cm 250–1.340 cm 50–320 cm 80–560 cm 130–900 cm 230–1.680 cm
LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1800-8x0 10–160 cm 3x10–50 cm 10–160 cm 30–170 cm 40–300 cm 80–500 cm 150–760 cm 30–180 cm 50–310 cm 80–510 cm 140–950 cm
LLE-FLEX-8-4800-1800-765 10–180 cm 3x10–50 cm 10–180 cm 30–200 cm 40–340 cm 80–580 cm 160–870 cm 30–210 cm 50–360 cm 80–580 cm 150–1.090 cm
It must not be more than one role (480 cm) chained togethter!
For detailed information see LED Driver data sheet.
LED light engine / OLED